
 
Federal Employees Dental and Vision Insurance Program (FEDVIP) 

 
2008 International Dental Rates 

 
 
 
Please note: International premium rates are not regionally based. 
 

 
Biweekly Premium 

 

 
Monthly Premium 

 
 
 

Plan Name  
Self Only 

 

 
Self 

Plus One 

 
Self & 
Family  

 
Self Only 

 

 
Self 

Plus One 

 
Self & 
Family  

 
Aetna 
 

 
$18.15 

 
$36.31 

 
$54.46 

 
$39.33 

 
$78.67 

 
$118.00 

 
GEHA Standard 
 

 
$9.37 

 
$18.75 

 
$28.12 

 
$20.30 

 
$40.63 

 
$60.93 

 
GEHA High 
 

 
$13.06 

 
$26.12 

 
$39.18 

 
$28.30 

 
$56.59 

 
$84.89 

 
MetLife Standard 
 

 
$11.49 

 
$23.00 

 
$34.49 

 
$24.90 

 
$49.83 

 
$74.73 

 
MetLife High 
 

 
$19.16 

 
$38.30 

 
$57.46 

 
$41.51 

 
$82.98 

 
$124.50 

 
United Concordia 
 

 
$17.86 

 
$35.70 

 
$53.54 

 
$38.70 

 
$77.35 

 
$116.00 

 
 
 


