## Federal Employees Dental and Vision Insurance Program (FEDVIP)

## **2008 International Dental Rates**

Please note: International premium rates are not regionally based.

Plan Name	Biweekly Premium			Monthly Premium		
	Self Only	Self Plus One	Self & Family	Self Only	Self Plus One	Self & Family
Aetna	\$18.15	\$36.31	\$54.46	\$39.33	\$78.67	\$118.00
GEHA Standard	\$9.37	\$18.75	\$28.12	\$20.30	\$40.63	\$60.93
GEHA High	\$13.06	\$26.12	\$39.18	\$28.30	\$56.59	\$84.89
MetLife Standard	\$11.49	\$23.00	\$34.49	\$24.90	\$49.83	\$74.73
MetLife High	\$19.16	\$38.30	\$57.46	\$41.51	\$82.98	\$124.50
United Concordia	\$17.86	\$35.70	\$53.54	\$38.70	\$77.35	\$116.00